
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 7-A

Start 1-21-19
9 soil 9 Finish 1-23-19

23 clay/gravel 32
68 shale 100
78 lime 178
93 shale 271
114 lime 385
44 shale 429
75 lime 504 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 971’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

6 shale 510
49 lime 559
183 shale 742
28 lime 770
44 shale 814
32 lime 846
14 shale 860
12 lime 872
13 shale 885
8 lime 893
8 shale 901
5 lime 906

33 shale 939
3 Sandy shale 942

12 bkn sand 954 good show
37 Shale 991 T.D.
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